Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

9/19/2015

12 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT: 76 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
12025 Hot Shot 65.08 2.182 3 3 0 0 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT: 72 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseTFauIE:s E Score Place
16008 Briggin 52.27 2.755 1 0 0 0 0 95 1

20 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

. Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place

16019 Ziggy 4493 3.227 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results Open - Regular
9/19/2015

16 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
16024 Vista 51.45 3.149 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
16009 Luna - 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
16017 Jase -- 2 2 0 0 1 NQ
16022 Rico 45.39 3.569 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16026 Nick - - -- - - - ABS



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
9/19/2015

12 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 2 NQs 2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
12018 Virtue 40.11 4.313 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12013 Lucy 49.25 3.513 0 0 0 0 0 100 2

12014 Evie 43.73 3.956 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12019 Riddle 80.04 2.161 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT: 66 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (i\j)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
16004 Lexi 65.61 2.667 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
16025 Madison 63.41 2.760 1 1 0 0 0 NQ

16016 Casey -- - - -- - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
9/19/2015

12 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 6 NQs 6 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\:Aj)urseTFaulth E Score Place
12002 Guilty 39.91 4.335 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12007 Spiffy 43.39 3.987 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12006 DJ 44,41 3.896 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12004 Paige 46.53 3.718 0 0 0 0 0 100 4

12003 Solo 48.28 3.583 0 0 0 0 0 100
12012 Pippa 49.27 3.511 0 0 0 0 0 100
12001 Ticket 39.90 4.336 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12009 Buzz 51.78 3.341 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12011 Rock 43.73 3.956 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12017 Raven 50.82 3.404 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12021 Katy 59.57 2.904 1 0 1 1 0 NQ
12024 Cruise 54,15 3.195 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT: 66 sec Qs 5 NQs7 %Q 42
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\iyurseTFaulth E Score Place
16012 Torrey 38.95 4.493 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16023 Lina 39.69 4.409 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16015 Phoebe 40.44 4.327 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16028 Aislinn 41.10 4.258 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16002 Tegan 46.05 3.800 0 0 0 0 0 100
16001 Trax 38.55 4.540 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16005 Bobbie 79.06 2214 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
16006 Gyver 48.25 3.627 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16007 Chrome 64.11 2.730 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
16010 Jeter 35.92 4.872 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results
9/19/2015

16011 Sketcher
16018 Zip
16021 Rickey

37.85

4.624

Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
ABS



Standard Results Open - Preferred
9/19/2015

12 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT: 75sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place

12020 Terree -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
9/19/2015

12 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT: 71sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place

12010 Maverick -- 2 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
9/19/2015

8inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT: 74 sec Qs 2 NQs 2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
8003 Rudy 42.68 4.053 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8002 Bonnie 61.83 2.798 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8006 Tag 38.55 4.488 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8007 Scamper 51.01 3.391 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT: 71sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:Aj)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place

12022 Jamie 47.25 3.704 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results

9/19/2015

16 inches Yardage: 113 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
16024 Vista 27.56 4.100
16008 Briggin 35.86 3.151
16027 Granite 3245 3.482

20 inches Yardage: 114 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps

16019 Ziggy 23.33 4.886

Novice B - Regular

SCT: 41 sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67
Course Faults
R W . E Score Place
0 0 0 0 100 1
0 0 0 0 100 2
3 1 4 0 NQ
SCT: 38 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place
0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Open - Regular

9/19/2015

12 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT: 48 sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
12025 Hot Shot 28.57 5.005 1 0 0 0 95 1
12019 Riddle 59.27 2.413 1 0 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT: 45 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16017 Jase 47.40 3.101 3 1 1 0 NQ
16016 Casey -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
9/19/2015

16 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16022 Rico 35.50 4.563 0 0 0 0 100 1
16004 Lexi 61.05 2.654 3 2 2 0 NQ
16025 Madison 50.07 3.235 2 1 1 0 NQ

16026 Nick -- -- - ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
9/19/2015

12 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT: 49 sec Qs 7 NQs9 %Q 44
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse FaFuIts E Score Place
12018 Virtue 26.53 6.031 0 0 0 0 100 1
12001 Ticket 29.18 5.483 0 0 0 0 100 2
12011 Rock 29.27 5.466 0 0 0 0 100 3
12002 Guilty 30.80 5.195 0 0 0 0 100 4

12023 Asta 35.72 4.479 0 0 0 0 100
12017 Raven 37.86 4.226 0 0 0 0 100
12012 Pippa 42,26 3.786 0 0 0 0 100
12003 Solo 45.11 3.547 0 1 0 0 NQ
12004 Paige 38.33 4.174 1 0 0 0 NQ
12006 DJ 33.17 4.824 0 0 2 0 NQ
12007 Spiffy 39.24 4.077 3 0 0 0 NQ
12009 Buzz 39.84 4.016 1 1 1 0 NQ
12013 Lucy 42,78 3.740 1 1 0 0 NQ
12014 Evie - 1 1 1 1 NQ
12021 Katy 43.57 3.672 2 0 3 0 NQ
12024 Cruise 36.70 4.360 1 0 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 5 NQs 38 %Q 38
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16010 Jeter 26.90 6.022 0 0 0 0 100 1
16011 Sketcher 30.17 5.370 0 0 0 0 100 2
16002 Tegan 37.35 4.337 0 0 0 0 100 3
16007 Chrome 39.85 4.065 0 0 0 0 100 4
16013 Connor 40.71 3.979 0 0 0 0 100
16001 Trax 29.73 5.449 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
9/19/2015

16005 Bobbie 51.74 3.131 0 1 0 0 NQ
16006 Gyver 30.96 5.233 1 0 1 0 NQ
16012 Torrey 32.03 5.058 0 1 0 0 NQ
16015 Phoebe - 1 2 2 0 NQ
16018 Zip 29.26 5.537 0 1 5 0 NQ
16023 Lina 33.73 4.803 0 1 2 0 NQ
16028 Aislinn 32.85 4.932 0 1 0 0 NQ
16009 Luna -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

16021 Rickey -- - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Open - Preferred

9/19/2015

8 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT: 53 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8005 Ziva - - ABS



JWW Results

9/19/2015

12 inches Yardage: 162 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
12010 Maverick 35.16 4.608
12020 Terree 44,10 3.673

Excellent - Preferred

SCT: 51 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Course Faults
R W . E Score Place

2 0 0 0 NQ
1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
9/19/2015

8inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT: 54 sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8008 Matthew 36.67 4.363 0 0 0 0 100 1
8003 Rudy 37.24 4.296 2 0 3 0 NQ
8004 Bunni 54.69 2.926 1 1 0 0 NQ
8006 Tag 39.44 4.057 1 1 0 0 NQ
8007 Scamper 59.87 2.672 3 1 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT: 51sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,‘:u'ts E Score Place

12022 Jamie 35.01 4.627 0 0 0 0 100 1



Time 2 Beat Results

9/19/2015

12 inches

Armband

12023
12004
12014
12007
12009
12018
12021

16 inches

Armband

16028
16012
16004
16017
16018
16001
16009
16016
16027

Call Name

Asta
Paige
Evie
Spiffy
Buzz
Virtue
Katy

Call Name
Aislinn
Torrey
Lexi
Jase
Zip
Trax
Luna
Casey
Granite

Time
36.19
42.16
45.60
41.34
49.88
45.75
39.10

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
36.19
39.00
43.00
47.00
50.00
54.00
57.00
60.00

SCT: 36.19 sec

Course Faults
w F E

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
1 1 0
1 1 0
1 0 0
0 1 0
Points
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3

SCT: 29.45 sec

Course Faults
w F E

P B O O O
N N O O O
O O O O

Qs 3

Points

10
8

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Qs 3

Points

10

NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS

NQs 4

NQs 2

Regular

%Q 43

Place

1

%Q 60

Place

1



Time 2 Beat Results

9/19/2015

20 .inches

Armband
16019

Call Name

Ziggy

SCT: 37.16 sec

Course Faults

Time Points
Truncated time = 29 .45 10
Truncated time <= 32 00 9
Truncated time <= 35,00 8
Truncated time <= 38.00 7
Truncated time <= 41.00 6
Truncated time <= 44.00 5
Truncated time <= 47.00 4
Truncated time <= 50.00 3
Truncated time <= 53,00 2
Truncated time < 55,00 1
Time w
37.16 0

Time Points
Truncated time = 37.16 10
Truncated time <= 40.00 9
Truncated time <= 44.00 8
Truncated time <= 48.00 7
Truncated time < 50.00 6

E
0

E
0

Qs 1

NQs 0

Points

10

Regular

%Q 100

Place

1



Time 2 Beat Results
9/19/2015

12 inches
Armband Call Name
12010 Maverick

Time

SCT: 0O sec

Course Faults
w F E

Time Points

Qs 0O

NQs 0

Points

ABS

Preferred

%Q

Place



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
9/19/2015

12 inches SCT: 35sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12019 Riddle 36.68 2 4 18 10 20 53 1
12025 Hot Shot 15.78 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
12014 Evie - - -- - - -- ABS
16 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
16017 Jase 25.22 2 9 18 17 20 66 1
16008 Briggin 35.00 2 4 18 10 20 54 2
20 inches SCT: 32 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place

16019 Ziggy 24.37 2 5 18 19 20 64 1



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
9/19/2015



FAST Results Open - Regular
9/19/2015

12 inches SCT: 35sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12023 Asta 24.74 6 6 11 27 20 70 1
12009 Buzz 39.27 2 6 7 27 0 NQ
16 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16009 Luna - 0 0 7 0 0 NQ

16016 Casey -- - - -- - - ABS



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
9/19/2015

12 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12018 Virtue - 4 7 13 10 O NQ
12021 Katy 34.77 2 6 0 18 0 NQ
16 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16004 Lexi 31.33 5 6 6 27 20 64 1
16007 Chrome - 2 4 7 0 0 NQ
16011 Sketcher 39.49 5 6 12 18 0 NQ
16025 Madison 42.00 2 6 6 18 0 NQ



FAST Results

9/19/2015

12 inches

Armband Call Name
12017 Raven
12012 Pippa
12013 Lucy

16 inches

Armband Call Name
16001 Trax

16012 Torrey

Time
33.16

34.34
36.02

Time
21.67
27.93

SCT: 35sec

Points
1's 24 57 810

5 9 18 27
18 27
4 9 0 18

SCT: 35sec

Points
1's 24 57 810

5 7 18 19
6 8

SB

20

20
0

SB
20
0

Master - Regular

Qs 2

Qs 1

NQs 1

Score

79
77
NQ

NQs 1

Score
69
NQ

%Q 67

Place

1
2

%Q 50

Place
1



FAST Results Novice - Preferred
9/19/2015

12 inches SCT: 38 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place

12020 Terree 36.96 5 9 13 27 20 74 1



FAST Results Open - Preferred
9/19/2015

8inches SCT: 38 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place

8005 Ziva - - e ABS



FAST Results

Excellent - Preferred

9/19/2015
8inches SCT: 38 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8007 Scamper 39.84 4 12 27 0 NQ
12 inches SCT: 38 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
12010 Maverick 34.85 7 13 10 0 NQ



